Oct 03 2024 (08:10) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Gondia Special Fare SF Puja Special/08894 - SF - SECR
SRC/Santragachi Junction to G/Gondia Junction
17h 45m - 992 km - 13 halts - Departs Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRC [Santragachi Junction 07:30 0 | 0 76 |5 |SER
2 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 08:55 09:00 5m |0 |1 108 |67 |39 |SER
3 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 11:00 11:05 5m |0 |1 241 |68 [159 |SER
4 |CKP |Chakradharpur 12:00 12:05 5m [0 |1 304 |67 |234 [SER
5 ROU ([Rourkela Junction 13:35 13:43 8m [0 |1 405 |51 (218 |SER
6 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 15:43 15:45 2m (0 |1 506 |78 |231 |SER
7 RIG Raigarh 16:40 16:42 2m |0 |1 577 |61 [218 |SECR
8 CPH |Champa Junction 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |1 657 |36 [283 |SECR
9 BSP Bilaspur Junction 19:30 19:40 10m |0 |1 710 |65 (292 |SECR
10 [BYT |Bhatapara 20:23 20:25 2m [0 |1 756 |43 |273 |SECR
1 |[R Raipur Junction 21:55 22:00 5m |0 |1 821 |44 [315 |SECR
12 |DURG [Durg Junction 22:50 22:55 5m |0 |1 858 |87 (317 |SECR
13 |[RIN Raj Nandgaon 23:16 23:18 2m |0 |1 888 |82 [314 |SECR
14 |DGG |Dongargarh 23:41 23:43 2m |0 |1 919 |48 |[353 |SECR
15 |G Gondia Junction 01:15 0 |2 992 |- 311 |SECR

Oct 03 2024 (08:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



